" MANAV
¥ RACHNA

’\vidgnomtnrikshn

PROPOSED AC BUS ROUTE CHART

Dwarka,Delhi
ROUTE-D-03
S.N STOP NAME ZONE STOP CODE | ROUTE CODE | STOP TIME
1 Palam Flyover Delhi -2 S-01 D-03 06:40
2 Mabhipalpur Bypass Delhi -2 S-02 D-03 06:55
3 Basant Kunj Sec-08 Delhi -2 s-03 b-03 07:00
4 Basant Kunj Sec-6-7 Delhi -2 5-04 b-03 07:03
5 Kisangarh red light Delhi -2 S-05 b-03 07:10
6 Andheria Mor-Cl.iattarpur metro Delhi -2 $-06 D-03 07:15
station

7 Kutub Minar metro station Delhi -2 S-07 b-03 07:18
8 Lado Sarai Delhi -1 5-08 b-03 07:19
9 Asian Market Delhi -1 $-09 D-03 07:20
10 Khanpur Dippo Delhi -1 S-10 b-03 07:25
11 Devli Delhi -1 s-11 D-03 07:28
12 Airforce station Tigddi Delhi -1 S-12 D-03 07:30
13 Batra Hospital Delhi -1 513 b-03 07:33
14 Hamdard Nager Delhi -1 S-14 b-03 07:35
15 Suiting Range Delhi -1 5-15 D-03 07:38
16 Prahladpur Chowk Delhi -1 516 b-03 07:40




